
Site Review References
Company Name Name Soil System Certified Professional

Address Phone Number/E-Mail Evaluator Designer Soil Scientist

Soil & Env. Consulting Services Steven A. Miller X X X

P.O. Box 1121 614-579-1164

Delaware, Ohio 43015 soilconsultant@yahoo.com 

Soil & Site, LLC Steve Ross X X

3344 Twp. Rd. 26 419-718-4301

Cardington, Ohio 43315 steve.s.ross@gmail.com

Geophyta, Inc. Nathan Wright X X X

2685 Co. Rd. 254 419-547-8538

Vickery, Ohio 43464 nathan@geophyta.com

Wetland & Soil Consulting Services Frank Gibbs X X

P.O. Box 346 419-963-2542

Rawson, Ohio 45881 fegibbs21@gmail.com

Roger Dietrich Roger Dietrich X

2876 Sceinic Drive 740-386-7465

Marion, Ohio  43302 rodietrich@yahoo.com

H.S.T.Services, LLC Rick Emmons X X

1566-A Baney Road 419-606-2625

Ashland, Ohio  44805 hstsservices@yahoo.com

Hull and Associates Shawn McGee X X

3401 Gendale Ave. Suite 300 419-385-2018

Toledo, Ohio  43614 www.hullinc.com

Koehler Surveying, Inc. Victor Koehler X

P. O. Box 28 419-294-5388

Upper Sandusky, Ohio  43351 ksi@woh.rr.com

Accute Onsite Bill Walker X

161 Badger Circle 330-465-0964

Wooster, Ohio 44691 wawalker67@gmail.com

Trapper's Design & Trade, LTD Trevor Jones X X

P.O. Box 792 330-540-0847

Newbury, Ohio 44065 trevorjones065@gmail.com

Flush Environmental Engineering Chad L. Antle, P.E. X X

4600 Mitchell Lane 740-972-2499

Ostrander, Ohio 43061 cantle25@att.net

Hammontree & Associates Andrew DeMarco X X

5233 Stoneham Road

North Canton, Ohio 44720
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